
Allegato 1

Graduatoria Categoria Posizione 

economica

Cognome Nome Totale Nuova 

posizione 

economica

 Costo 

progressione 

 Costo progressivo 

1 C C2 SGROI MAURIZIO ORAZIO 

SALVATORE

96,01 C3 901,68€            901,68€                 

2 C C1 BIAGI ROBERTA 95,00 C2 429,61€            1.331,29€              

3 C C1 TERROSI CHIARA 94,71 C2 429,61€            1.760,90€              

4 C C6 MONTESI ALBERTO 93,84 C7 855,08€            2.615,98€              

5 C C1 BUTINI PATRIZIA 93,60 C2 429,61€            3.045,59€              

6 C C2 SORRISO VIVIANA 93,51 C3 901,68€            3.947,27€              

7 C C1 BICCI SABRINA 92,25 C2 429,61€            4.376,88€              

8 C C1 GIARRATANA STEFANIA 91,25 C2 429,61€            4.806,49€              

9 C C1 BALDI ANNA 91,23 C2 429,61€            5.236,10€              

10 C C1 MARAMAI CHIARA 90,78 C2 429,61€            5.665,71€              

11 C C4 MARTELLI ENRICA IDA 90,20 C5 792,09€            6.457,80€              

12 C C1 BOSCAGLI GIAN PAOLO 90,15 C2 429,61€            6.887,41€              

13 C C1 GIACHE' GIUSEPPE 90,05 C2 429,61€            7.317,02€              

14 C C1 ZOTTO MARCO 90,05 C2 429,61€            7.746,63€              

15 C C1 ANICHINI ROBERTA 90,00 C2 429,61€            8.176,24€              

16 C C1 SCALA GIACOMO 90,00 C2 429,61€            8.605,85€              

17 C C2 SANVITALE GIOVANNI MARIA 89,64 C3 901,68€            9.507,53€              

18 C C2 NISI VIRGINIA 89,52 C3 901,68€            10.409,21€           

19 C C6 DAMI ANTONIO 89,51 C7 855,08€            11.264,29€           

20 C C1 VANNI CLAUDIA 89,00 C2 429,61€            11.693,90€           

21 C C2 D'IGNAZIO IVAN 88,61 C3 901,68€            12.595,58€           

22 C C2 PIETRINI FRANCESCA 88,51 C3 901,68€            13.497,26€           

23 C C1 GHEZZI BENEDETTA 87,73 C2 429,61€            13.926,87€           

24 C C1 MENCHERINI SABINA 87,50 C2 429,61€            14.356,48€           

25 C C1 NEPI BENEDETTA 87,50 C2 429,61€            14.786,09€           

26 C C1 PIROTTA VIOLANTE 87,50 C2 429,61€            15.215,70€           

27 C C1 PASQUINUZZI ALESSANDRO 87,50 C2 429,61€            15.645,31€           

28 C C1 BUTINI FRANCESCO 87,50 C2 429,61€            16.074,92€           

29 C C1 BURRONI LAURA 87,44 C2 429,61€            16.504,53€           

30 C C2 FALCHI LORELLA 87,29 C3 901,68€            17.406,21€           

31 C C2 TOZZI ROBERTO 86,78 C3 901,68€            18.307,89€           

32 C C2 CORSI ROBERTA 86,61 C3 901,68€            19.209,57€           

33 C C4 BISOGNI MANUEL 86,26 C5 792,09€            20.001,66€           

34 C C3 BELARDI STEFANO 86,21 C4 1.202,37€         21.204,03€           

35 C C3 NICCOLUCCI MARCO 86,16 C4 1.202,37€         22.406,40€           

36 C C2 PRATALI ELISA 86,16 C3 901,68€            23.308,08€           

37 C C1 GRILLI MARCO 86,15 C2 429,61€            23.737,69€           

38 C C1 GALASI ANDREA 86,09 C2 429,61€            24.167,30€           

39 C C3 PETRENI LETIZIA 86,01 C4 1.202,37€         25.369,67€           

40 C C2 PALMIERI MARTA 86,01 C3 901,68€            26.271,35€           

41 C C3 NENCINI PATRIZIA 85,76 C4 1.202,37€         27.473,72€           

42 C C4 MAZZESCHI SAMUELE 85,31 C5 792,09€            28.265,81€           

43 C C1 NERI LEONARDO 85,15 C2 429,61€            28.695,42€           

44 C C1 SBARDELLATI LUCREZIA 85,15 C2 429,61€            29.125,03€           

45 C C1 ROSSI LORENZA ELISA 85,05 C2 429,61€            29.554,64€           

46 C C6 PUCCI DONATELLA 85,01 C7 855,08€            30.409,72€           

47 C C5 CERVINI MARIA BEATRICE 85,00 C6 824,46€            31.234,18€           

48 C C3 VERDELLI SERENA 85,00 C4 1.202,37€         32.436,55€           

49 C C1 FONTANI MANUELA 85,00 C2 429,61€            32.866,16€           

50 C C1 MONACI ANDREA 84,52 C2 429,61€            33.295,77€           

51 C C4 VIANI MASSIMO 83,61 C5 792,09€            34.087,86€           

52 C C2 CHIANTINI RICCARDO 83,61 C3 901,68€            34.989,54€           

53 C C6 PIFFERI ALESSANDRO 83,60 C7 855,08€            35.844,62€           

54 C C2 NERI STEFANO 83,56 C3 901,68€            36.746,30€           

55 C C3 FABBRIZZI OLGA 83,56 C4 1.202,37€         37.948,67€           

56 C C2 GHISELLI FRANCESCA 83,51 C3 901,68€            38.850,35€           
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57 C C1 MARCHETTI MADDALENA 82,60 C2 429,61€            39.279,96€           

58 C C1 ABATE NICOLA 82,60 C2 429,61€            39.709,57€           

59 C C1 LIMONGELLI MASSIMO 82,50 C2 429,61€            40.139,18€           

60 C C1 PIZZO KATIA 82,50 C2 429,61€            40.568,79€           

61 C C3 MAZZESCHI MARZIA 82,50 C4 1.202,37€         41.771,16€           

62 C C1 MASSARI SERENA 82,50 C2 429,61€            42.200,77€           

63 C C1 FARON KRYSTYNA ANNA 82,45 C2 429,61€            42.630,38€           

64 C C3 RICCETTI MAURIZIO 81,77 C4 1.202,37€         43.832,75€           

65 C C2 LUDDI ALICE 81,50 C3 901,68€            44.734,43€           

66 C C4 TADDEI FRANCESCA 81,01 C5 792,09€            45.526,52€           

67 C C3 BROGI FIORENZO 80,94 C4 1.202,37€         46.728,89€           

68 C C3 NENCINI ELISABETTA 80,60 C4 1.202,37€         47.931,26€           

69 C C3 CAPPERUCCI ROBERTO 80,20 C4 1.202,37€         49.133,63€           

70 C C1 BALDUCCI STEFANO 80,10 C2 429,61€            49.563,24€           

71 C C1 SILVESTRO GIUSEPPE 80,05 C2 429,61€            49.992,85€           

72 C C1 ROMBONI VALENTINA 80,00 C2 429,61€            50.422,46€           

73 C C3 BORA' GUIDO 79,00 C4 1.202,37€         51.624,83€           

74 C C2 GANDOLFI GIACOMO 79,00 C3 901,68€            52.526,51€           

75 C C3 ROSSI GIGLIOLA 79,00 C4 1.202,37€         53.728,88€           

76 C C1 MUGNAINI FRANCESCO 78,62 C2 429,61€            54.158,49€           

77 C C3 MUGNAI AMELIA 78,61 C4 1.202,37€         55.360,86€           

78 C C2 CASINI FEDERICO 78,61 C3 901,68€            56.262,54€           

79 C C1 MAZZESCHI DEBORA 78,56 C2 429,61€            56.692,15€           

80 C C2 FONTEPIANI ALESSIO 78,55 C3 901,68€            57.593,83€           

81 C C5 BRATTO CHIARA 78,17 C6 824,46€            58.418,29€           

82 C C1 SAVELLI DANILA 77,35 C2 429,61€            58.847,90€           

83 C C2 DOTTI STEFANO 77,34 C3 901,68€            59.749,58€           

84 C C2 STIACCINI LEONARDO 77,03 C3 901,68€            60.651,26€           

85 C C2 PRATESI ANNA 77,00 C3 901,68€            61.552,94€           

86 C C7 CERAMI GRAZIA 76,65 C8 866,66€            62.419,60€           

87 C C3 SPORTOLETTI FRANCESCA 76,65 C4 1.202,37€         63.621,97€           

88 C C7 FARAONE ROSALIA ANNA 76,60 C8 866,66€            64.488,63€           

89 C C5 PIERRO ANTONELLA 76,60 C6 824,46€            65.313,09€           

90 C C2 BERNARDI SABRINA 76,60 C3 901,68€            66.214,77€           

91 C C5 SAVOI CINZIA 76,60 C6 824,46€            67.039,23€           

92 C C3 CAVICCHIOLI MONICA 76,60

93 C C6 RINALDI SABRINA 76,60

94 C C2 BRINDISI MASSIMO 76,60

95 C C2 GIGLI LUCILLA 76,60

96 C C3 PERUZZI LUCA 76,60

97 C C2 MORI LUIGI 76,60

98 C C3 MENSINI FEDERICO 76,60

99 C C2 SATTA SILVIA 76,60

100 C C7 CASSETTI MARGHERITA 76,55

101 C C2 TISO ALESSANDRA 76,55

102 C C2 CETOLONI MARCO 76,55

103 C C4 CAPPELLI PAOLA 76,50

104 C C7 PANICHI ROSSELLA 76,50

105 C C2 GIALLI PAOLA 76,50

106 C C3 AGOSTINI ROBERTA 76,50

107 C C7 CODOGNO ANTONELLA 76,50

108 C C4 CECCARELLI REBECCA 76,50

109 C C3 CALABRESE ROSA ANGELA 76,50

110 C C2 BIANCIARDI LUIGI 76,50

111 C C2 BROCCIO GIOVANNA 76,50

112 C C4 STEFANINI BARBARA 76,50

113 C C3 BOCCI VIRGINIA 76,50

114 C C2 ALLEGRIA SIMONE 76,50

115 C C2 CESTELLI KATIA 76,10

116 C C2 FIGUS MAURO 76,06

117 C C4 GIORDANO ROBERTA 75,67

118 C C3 BIFANI KATIA 75,10
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119 C C2 DONATI ILARIA 75,05

120 C C2 PARESINI GIOVANNA 75,00

121 C C1 CATONI ELISA 75,00

122 C C6 CASELLI LORELLA 74,65

123 C C5 MAGRINI CLAUDIA 74,65

124 C C5 STRAZZA NICOLA 74,15

125 C C5 CARLETTI LAURA 74,15

126 C C2 DE VITO JOSEF 74,15

127 C C2 GIACONI PAOLA 74,10

128 C C3 CONTI FLORENCE 74,10

129 C C4 MECHINI GRAZIELLA 74,10

130 C C3 FERRI SIMONETTA 74,10

131 C C2 BRATTO ENRICO 74,10

132 C C3 SANGIOVANNI PINA 74,10

133 C C2 MONTAGNANI ALESSIO 74,10

134 C C3 PISANU EMANUELA 74,10

135 C C3 CASATI STEFANIA 74,10

136 C C2 GRANDI BEATRICE 74,10

137 C C2 COSCI FAUSTA 74,10

138 C C2 PAPINI FILIPPO 74,10

139 C C5 CHINI PATRIZIA 74,05

140 C C4 D'ANGELI MAURO 74,05

141 C C6 CECCARELLI ALESSANDRA 74,05

142 C C6 MORICCIANI ROBERTA 74,05

143 C C3 BERSOTTI MONICA 74,05

144 C C2 CASPRINI SIMONA 74,05

145 C C2 CORIALE GIOVANNA 74,05

146 C C3 DEL VECCHIO ANTONIA 74,03

147 C C2 INNOCENTI LUCIA 74,00

148 C C3 SBRULLI STEFANIA 74,00

149 C C7 SENESI GIOVANNA 74,00

150 C7 CANTELLI GIANNA 74,00

151 C C5 FERRANDI NADIA 74,00

152 C C2 MONTOMOLI ROSELLA 74,00

153 C C3 CAPANO ANNA 74,00

154 C C7 MEINI LUCIA 74,00

155 C C7 NENCINI IVO 74,00

156 C4 DAVIDDI CATIA 74,00

157 C C7 MASUCCI CARMELA 74,00

158 C C7 POGGI ALESSANDRA 74,00

159 C C3 CALVO VICENTE MARIA CANDIDA 74,00

160 C C2 CIOFFI ALBERTINA 74,00

161 C C3 GIANNETTONI RAFFAELLA 74,00

162 C C2 BISCONTI ILARIA 74,00

163 C C2 VANNINI PAOLA 74,00

164 C C3 PRESTA ANNAMARIA 74,00

165 C C2 VALACCHI ALESSANDRA 74,00

166 C C2 PAGLIUCA FABRIZIA 74,00

167 C C2 CONTI GIOVANNA 74,00

168 C C2 GRASSINI SONIA 74,00

169 C C3 CARAPELLI MONICA 74,00

170 C C2 MAZZEI GIANLUCA 73,85

171 C C2 PITRELLI CARMELO 73,76

172 C C3 ROMI MARCO 73,55

173 C C3 RUSCHI SIMONA 73,41

174 C C6 CONTI MARIA 73,26

175 C C2 PINASSI MICHELE 73,00

176 C C5 PAPINI FIORENZA 72,60

177 C C2 PANTERANI DEBORA 72,50

178 C C2 GALIOTO DANIELA 72,50

179 C C3 COSI MANUELA 72,50

180 C C2 MOLTONI LAURA 72,27
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181 C C2 CANTAGALLI SILVIA 72,10

182 C C7 FUSI DANIELE 71,65

183 C C3 BERNARDONI MIKAELA 71,65

184 C C2 MOSCHINI SILVIA 71,65

185 C C2 MAZZI MASSIMILIANO 71,65

186 C C7 GIANNINI ALESSANDRA 71,60

187 C C4 CARLI ANTONELLA 71,60

188 C C7 PIANIGIANI FABRIZIO 71,60

189 C C6 FRANCI DANIELA 71,60

190 C C4 ANICHINI LUCA 71,60

191 C C4 CHERUBINI ALIDO 71,60

192 C C7 GARFI' ANTONELLA 71,60

193 C C7 SALVADORI ANGELA 71,60

194 C C5 CAVALLINI MASSIMO 71,60

195 C C5 PELLEGRINI ROBERTA 71,60

196 C C3 CANTAGALLI CRISTIANA 71,60

197 C C2 LENZINI TIZIANA 71,60

198 C C2 MARIOTTI VALENTINA 71,60

199 C C2 RABAZZI LUCA 71,60

200 C C2 FRATI CHIARA 71,60

201 C C7 CRISTIANO ARCANGELA 71,55

202 C C4 FRATI VELLEDA 71,55

203 C C7 DOMINATI ALESSANDRA 71,55

204 C C4 PIERI GIANNA 71,55

205 C C6 BERNARDO MAURIZIO 71,55

206 C C3 BIONDI ANNA PAOLA 71,55

207 C C2 GIANNOZZI ELENA 71,55

208 C C2 FABBRI FRANCESCA 71,55

209 C C2 BERNI ALBERTO 71,55

210 C C2 SALVATORE LUCIA 71,55

211 C C3 POGGETTI FLAVIA 71,55

212 C C3 SEMBOLONI MARTINA 71,55

213 C C2 DE FRANCESCO PIERA 71,50

214 C C5 SIMPATICO ANTONELLA 71,50

215 C C5 STABILE ANNA MARIA 71,50

216 C C2 PILLON PIERO 71,50

217 C C7 PECCIANTI GIANNA 71,50

218 C C2 CUPPONE ANNA MARIA 71,50

219 C C6 DE STEFANI ROBERTA 71,50

220 C C2 ULIVI MONICA 71,50

221 C C3 TONTODONATI TIZIANA 71,50

222 C C2 CHELO MARIA ANTONIETTA 71,50

223 C C3 RUBBIOLI ELISABETTA 71,50

224 C C2 GALARDI CARLA 71,50

225 C C2 POLATO CINZIA 71,50

226 C C3 GIOVANI ROBERTA 71,50

227 C C3 LAGANA' ANGELA 71,50

228 C C2 FRULLANTI MICHELE 71,50

229 C C2 TAGLIAFERRO ANNA 71,50

230 C C3 MARIOTTI SIMONA 71,50

231 C C2 BARDOTTI MICHELA 71,50

232 C C2 PISTONE ALESSANDRA 71,50

233 C C2 MORGESE LINDA 71,50

234 C C2 BARBARO ARABELLA 71,50

235 C C2 CARRASSO NICOLETTA 71,50

236 C C3 MASSAI ERICA 71,50

237 C C2 PERRUCCI ELENA 71,50

238 C C2 VANNUCCHI ANDREA 71,50

239 C C2 GIALLI SONIA 71,50

240 C C2 LIFODI DAVID 71,50

241 C C3 VALLESI MANUELA 71,36

242 C C3 SPANTIDAKI PARASKEVI 71,01
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243 C C3 PASSALACQUA LUCA 70,94

244 C C2 SEMBOLONI CARLO 70,28

245 C C2 PIERI MICHELE 70,20

246 C C4 MAGRINI ANDREA 70,10

247 C C3 CHELLINI CATERINA 70,00

248 C C7 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO 69,88

249 C C3 SANTI SIMONE 69,57

250 C C4 TERROSI ALESSANDRO 69,12

251 C C2 VILLANI TERESA ANN 69,10

252 C C4 STERLACCI ANTONIO 69,10

253 C C3 CAVALLINI DUCCIO 69,10

254 C C2 GUERCIA ILARIA 69,10

255 C C7 ROSSI ANDREA 69,10

256 C C4 MEDAGLINI KATIA 69,10

257 C C2 PADOVANI SACHA TOBIA FELICE 69,10

258 C C2 DRAGHI SARA 69,10

259 C C7 TANGANELLI ANTONELLA 69,05

260 C C7 PESCINI DANIELA 69,05

261 C C7 CASAMONTI ANTONELLA 69,05

262 C C3 CARUSI FABIO 69,05

263 C C7 FLORIO ANTONELLA 69,00

264 C C7 FABBRI DAVID 69,00

265 C C7 VANNUCCHI GIOVANNI 69,00

266 C C5 BIANCIARDI SERENA 69,00

267 C C3 CHIANTINI MARINELLA 69,00

268 C C2 LILLIU SARA 69,00

269 C C2 TONIACCINI FIORELLA 68,61

270 C C2 MARZUCCHI EMANUELA 67,55

271 C C4 BIANCIARDI SIMONA 67,50

272 C C2 GARONI ENZO 67,35

273 C C7 PAGNI GIULIA 66,60

274 C C3 RUSTICI CLAUDIA 66,60

275 C C2 GHERARDI STEFANIA 66,60

276 C C2 GIOIA CARMELA 66,60

277 C C2 BARTALI GABRIELE 66,60

278 C C2 D'AURIA FRANCESCA 66,60

279 C C2 FLORIANI STEFANIA 66,60

280 C C7 TORRICELLI LETIZIA 66,55

281 C C7 OLIVIERO ELISABETTA 66,55

282 C C4 BRUSCHI ANTONELLA 66,50

283 C C2 BROCCI LAURA 66,50

284 C C3 VANNISANTI SUSANNA 66,50

285 C C2 GAMBINI SIMONE 65,33

286 C C2 CUNDRO' DANIELA 65,10

287 C C3 FUSILLO ANNA 65,05

288 C C2 CARLI GIULIA 65,00

289 C C2 GABBRIELLI SILVIA 64,15

290 C C4 CARLI MARIAROSA 64,10

291 C C2 TAURISANO LEONARDO ANTONIO 64,05

292 C C5 CIANI SIMONA 64,05

293 C C7 FABBRI STEFANO 64,05

294 C C2 ROSSI BARBARA 64,05

295 C C4 FURINI ANDREA 64,00

296 C C6 PINZI GIOVANNA 64,00

297 C C3 ANGOTTI LAURA 64,00

298 C C7 IPPOLITO LINDA 64,00

299 C C4 ANSELMI PATRIZIA 64,00

300 C C3 DE LUCA ANTONELLA 63,61

301 C C2 NICOLELLI FULGENZI FRANCESCO 61,65

302 C C4 RAVENNI ANDREA 61,60

303 C C3 CHIASSAI FRANCESCO 61,60

304 C C4 MUZZI SILVIA 61,55
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305 C C4 BIANCHI ROSSANO 61,50

306 C C4 PANTERANI MONICA 61,50

307 C C2 NANNINI LORENZO 61,50

308 C C2 MELAI FEDERICO 61,50

309 C C2 LASTRI LIVIA 61,45

310 C C3 CRESTI SIMONE 60,15

311 C C7 GRAZZI MILVA 59,15

312 C C2 MAGNELLI GIACOMO 59,10

313 C C4 FANETTI ANDREA 59,05

314 C C2 CRESTINI SERENA 59,00

315 C C3 CONTI FRANCESCO 56,60

316 C C2 CAVICCHIOLI ELISA 56,60

317 C C2 GATTI TIZIANA 56,55

318 C C4 BILLI ELDA 56,50

319 C C6 SCORZA MARIA 54,00

320 C C2 MARIANELLI CORRADO 49,00
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